
 
 

 

 

                  
                                                     

                          

                                     
                                                     

 

  
          

 

           

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 Ronan School District No. 30 
AGENDA

    Special Meeting            
District Office 

*************************** 
Item 

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve /Revise/Amend Agenda 
3. Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) 
4.  Old Business  

                        Second Reading of Policies and Procedures
 Policy 3550 Student Clubs 
Policy 7215 Obligation and Loans 

5. New Business 
a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020 

                            Sarah Krause - Transportation Route #13 a.m./Route #17 p.m. 
                            Nestor Mora - Transportation Route #3 
                            Darla Dauenhauer - Special Education Paraprofessional  

b. First Reading of Policies and Procedures - N/A 
c. First and Only Reading of Policies and Procedures

                             Policy 1010FE Early Enrollment Exceptional Circumstances
                             Policy 1402 School Board Use of Email and Mobile Messaging  
                             Policy 1420 School Board Meeting Procedure 
                             Form 1420F Notice Regarding Public Comment 

Policy 1441 Audience Participation
                             Policy 2150 Suicide Awareness and Prevention 
                             Form 2151F Assumption of Risk Form
                             Policy 3110 Entrance, Placement and Transfer 
                             Policy 3130 Students of a Legal Age 
                             Policy 3520 Student Fines, Fees and Charges 

Procedure 3600P Student Records 
Form 3600F2 Student Records 

                             Policy 4315 Visitor and Spectator Conduct 
                             Policy 4320 Contact with Students 
                             Policy 4332 Conduct on School Property
                             Policy 4410 Relations with Law Enforcement Agencies
                             Policy 5120 Hiring Process and Criteria
                             Policy 5223 Personal Conduct 
                             Policy 5232 Abused and Neglected Child Reporting 

DRAFT 
11-18-2019

 November 20, 2019 

Action 

Action 
Action

 Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

5:30 p.m. 

Ref. # 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 



             
                                          

 
         
 
 
  

       
         

 

 

 

  

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

                             Policy 5329 Long Term Illness and Disability Leave 
                             Procedure 5329P Long Term Illness and Disability Leave 
                             Policy 5330 Maternity and Paternity Leave 
                             Form 5430F Volunteers and Chaperones Form 
                             Policy 7260 Donations, Endowments, Gifts, and Investments 
                             Policy 7520 Independent Investment Accounts 
                             Policy 8225 Tobacco Free Policy   

6. Adjournment 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 




