Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Special Meeting
District Office
November 20, 2019
5:30 p.m.

	Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve /Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
4.	Old Business		
	Second Reading of Policies and Procedures		
	Policy 3550 Student Clubs	Action	1
_	Policy 7215 Obligation and Loans	Action	2
5.			
	a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020	Action	
	Sarah Krause - Transportation Route #13 a.m./Route #17 p.m.	Action	3
	Nestor Mora - Transportation Route #3	Action	4
	Darla Dauenhauer - Special Education Paraprofessional		5
	b. First Reading of Policies and Procedures - N/A	. •	
	c. First and Only Reading of Policies and Procedures	Action	
	Policy 1010FE Early Enrollment Exceptional Circumstances	Action	6
	Policy 1402 School Board Use of Email and Mobile Messaging	Action	7
	Policy 1420 School Board Meeting Procedure	Action	8
	Form 1420F Notice Regarding Public Comment	Action	9
	Policy 1441 Audience Participation	Action	10
	Policy 2150 Suicide Awareness and Prevention	Action	11
	Form 2151F Assumption of Risk Form	Action	12
	Policy 3110 Entrance, Placement and Transfer	Action	13 14
	Policy 3130 Students of a Legal Age	Action	
	Policy 3520 Student Fines, Fees and Charges	Action	15
	Procedure 3600P Student Records	Action Action	16 17
	Form 3600F2 Student Records	Action	17 18
	Policy 4315 Visitor and Spectator Conduct	Action	18 19
	Policy 4320 Contact with Students	Action	19 20
	Policy 4332 Conduct on School Property	Action	20
	Policy 4410 Relations with Law Enforcement Agencies	Action	21
	Policy 5120 Hiring Process and Criteria	Action	22
	Policy 5223 Personal Conduct Policy 5232 Abused and Neglected Child Reporting	Action	23 24
	1 oncy 5252 Abuseu and Neglected Child Reporting	Action	44

Policy 5329 Long Term Illness and Disability Leave	Action	25
Procedure 5329P Long Term Illness and Disability Leave	Action	26
Policy 5330 Maternity and Paternity Leave	Action	27
Form 5430F Volunteers and Chaperones Form	Action	28
Policy 7260 Donations, Endowments, Gifts, and Investments	Action	29
Policy 7520 Independent Investment Accounts	Action	30
Policy 8225 Tobacco Free Policy	Action	31

6. Adjournment